Pos

1

11

12

16

Licencia

F518461202
F541776230

F516679240
F522396061

F527875258
F546843247

0513269082
F520228184

F513169181
FR47015179

F512769169
F548097194

F540643214
F544407212

F516866010
XX00080454

FR72132681
FR72148449

F526514247
F526515246

F521627269
FR72151353

F532508206
F532715321

F517864225
FRA3680066

0528898115
F528899114

FR47006110
FR47007118

F528722081
FR45053072

Nombre

LOCHER, THOMAS
BUQUET, LUDOVIC

LOCHER, BENJAMIN
CHAMNOE, LOIC

CORT MARTINEZ, FERNANDO
AGUERA, BAPTISTE

CUQ, CHRISTOPHE
PALAU, TONY

LUANGSAYSANA, STEPHANIE
VONGSANONH, BOUNSOU

BOUGNAVONG, SANTY
CHHOUR, JEAN-LUC

FRIZET, ALAIN
FRIZET, CATHERINE

PERROT, SOPHIE
PERROT, JEAN PIERRE

EGLI, MICHEL
EGLI, VANESSA

REMANDE, CORINNE
REMANDE, RAPHAEL

GALEA, DAMIEN
DUTOIT, GERALDINE

LIZOT, DOMINIQUE
NGUYEN, SOPHIE

REBOULET, SEBASTIEN
PETIT, BERNARD

CHUNIAUD, LAURENCE
CHUNIAUD, THIERRY

GOSSELIN, PAULE
PIBRE, SYLVIE

DADOUN, DENIS
DADOUN, LOUIS

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

4,7
8,2

11,6
4,7

5,8

7,7

13,4

13
11,5

11,2
13,2

6,3
12,2

6,7
9,9

9,6
21,5

17,2
10,9

7,5
14

12
19,6

13,1
20,1

11,8
14,4

6,6
11,7

18,6
13,1

0
0

4

11

10

11

11

11

41

39

39

36

35

34

34

34

33

33

32

31

31

31

31

30

41

39

39

36

35

34

34

34

33

33

32

31

31

31

31

30



19

22

23

25

27

32

XX00076019
XX00082253

F517834025
F517835024

F540938012
F540939011

FR72100283
XX00078293

0531851257
F526270206

F545474077
F545475076

F511150202
F520974172

F528453210
F540878104

F513093217
F513844361

F520559228
F529422108

F530905218
FR44420222

F524842137
F537926120

FR46124062
FR49462071

FRAN102074
FRAN114447

F543971220
XX00069595

FR49579214
XX0081379X

0532795129
F527734123

SALGADO, JOSE
JAU, DORIS

BOISSEAU, ALAIN
BOISSEAU, CHRISTIANE

FORESTIER, PASCALE
FORESTIER, JEAN LUC

BOHNET, ISABELLE
BOHNET, CRISTOPHE

LEMAIRE, DAVID
LEMAIRE, CAROLINE

LEMAITRE, JOEL
LEMAITRE, JACQUELINE

CAVIN, JEAN-PIERRE
PALLARDY, WILLIAM

DENIS, FRANCK
LIARD, JEAN-FRANCOIS

SIMON, NICOLAS
MOREIRA, GUILLAUME

LANG, KARINE
CANIZARES, THIERRY

CHASSELOUP, CLAUDE
CHASSELOUP, MANON

DAUDIER, MARYLENE
BOUDIER, ALAIN

GIL, PIERRE-OLIVIER
GIL, PASCALE

RAVENHORST, ARJEN

PERRIN-RAVENHORST, VERONIQUE

SANCEAU, STEPHANIE
PERROY, PIERRE

BARCELLONA, DANY
BARCELLONA, GILLES

CARRIERE, MICHEL
PINCEMIN, ELIZABETH

19
14,2

12,8
15,9

21,3
13,5

20,7
8,9

16,7
12,3

13,3
19,5

28,7
12,4

15,2
23,8

13,1
54

17,2
14,8

19,1
27,9

25,8
16,3

15,9
22,8

23,2
11,4

11,2
4,9

29,4
19,4

15,8
32,2

11

10

12

10

10

10

14

13

15

11

16

14

13

12

17

16

30

30

29

29

29

28

26

26

25

25

24

24

24

24

24

23

23

30

30

29

29

29

28

26

26

25

25

24

24

24

24

24

23

23



34 F516660152
F530205019

F521347099
F535637115

0043603209
0535674147

37 FRA3360107
XX00080509

38 FR45009033
FR45010030

39 F540910149
FR46993178

40 F527447014
F530011013

ARME, RICHARD
DELIT, PHILIPPE

ATTAR, ABEL
MARZIN, THIERRY

SANTIN, BENOIT
SANTIN, FRANCOISE

TIVOLLIER, DANIELLE
TIVOLLIER, GILLES

JEANJEAN, JOSY
JEANJEAN, ALAIN

MARIE DIT ROULLAND, GERARD
MARIE DIT ROULLAND, ANNE-MARIE

BASSET, YVON
BASSET, RORO

23,9
20,8

23,7
17

27,3
13,5

23,6
26,8

23,6
25

18,1
18,1

17,8
23,9

15

14

14

16

17

12

13

22

22

22

19

18

15

14

22

22

22

19

18

15

14






